

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 26852-26867/2011

(from the judgment and order dated 13/06/2011 in WP 30317/2010,  
30423-429/2010 and WP 36819/2010 & 38064-38070/2010 of the HIGH  
COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE]

N. GOVINDARAJU &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION &amp;ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/10/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K.S. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajani K. Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajit S. Bhasme, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RApplication seeking exemption from filing  
official translation is allowed.

Issue notice.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER[INDU SATIJA]  
COURT MASTER