

<

ITEM NO.11

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S . G . S H A H

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26852-26867/2011

N. GOVINDARAJU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

KARNATAKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Rajani K Prasad, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Pankaj Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Bhat , Adv
Mr Jose Abraham, Adv.
Mr. P. George Giri , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit to be filed before 1.10.2012.

|
|

|

| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR

|

hj