

Æ
ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26852-26867/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 13/06/2011 in WP No.30317/2010 & 30423-429/2010 and 36819&38064-38070/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

N. GOVINDARAJU & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KARNATAKA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/12/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.

Smt. Rajani Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.S. Bhasme, Adv.

Mr. Pankaj Mishra, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Bhat , Adv.

Mr. Jose Abraham, Adv.

Mr. P. George Giri , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As there is no objection, application for impleadment is allowed subject to just exceptions
Stand over for four weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[S.S.R. KRISHNA]
COURT MASTER